
日付 収入 支出 残高

4月1日 1,941,086
4月1日 普通預金利息 1 1,941,087
4月1日 N.Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,942,087
4月1日 O.Kさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,945,087
4月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,946,087
4月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,947,087
4月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,948,087
4月1日 S.Aさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,950,087
4月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,951,087
4月1日 H.Jさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,952,087
4月1日 T.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,954,087
4月1日 W.Mさまよりご寄付 3,175 1,957,262
4月2日 ドッグショーイベント　物販売上 3,800 1,961,062
4月3日 ドッグショーイベント　物販売上 1,800 1,962,862
4月3日 まるう里親さまよりご寄付 3,000 1,965,862
4月3日 リア　ワクチン代 3,300 1,962,562
4月3日 リア　フィラリア症検査 1,100 1,961,462
4月13日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,963,462
4月14日 リア　サプリ（eyeR) 11,890 1,951,572
4月15日 I.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,952,572
4月15日 A.Rさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,954,572
4月16日 T.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,955,572
4月26日 M.Iさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,956,572
4月27日 レンタル倉庫 11,806 1,944,766
4月29日 K.Kさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,946,766
4月29日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,948,766
4月30日 A.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,950,766
4月30日 paypal・syncable手数料 2,675 1,948,091
4月30日 メンバー会費 12,232 1,960,323

4月分　合計 50,008 30,771
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